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NSW Education



Gulargambone Central School

14 Yalcogrin Street

Gulargambone NSW 2828

Ph: 02 6825 1205              Email: Gulargambo-c.school@det.nsw.edu.au
Principal: Mr Michael Spora


Wednesday 27th April

Dear Parents & Caregivers,

The menu is for the lunch program for weeks 1 to 4 of term 2.

Recess is $1, lunch is $3 per child per day. Children can order both recess and lunch or just one or the other.

This year the food program will offer two lunch choices. If your child does not like the cooked meal provided on any particular day, they can choose a sandwich option, 

Lunch orders must be paid and into the front office NO LATER than 9am.
Name: ______________________________________

Class: _______________________________________
COOKED MEAL OPTION
	WEEK 1
Mon 25th April - ANZAC Day Public Hol
Tues 26th April – Pupil Free Day
Wed 27th Apr - Butter Beef & Naan Bread 
Thurs 28th Apr - Rissoles, Mash, Veg & Gravy
Fri 29th Apr – Chicken Burger
	WEEK 2
Mon 2nd May - Chicken Caesar Salad 
Tues 3rd May – Mini Pizza & Garlic Bread
Wed 4th May  – Ham & Salad Roll
Thurs 5th May – Nacho’s
Fri 6th May – Ham & Cheese Toastie

	WEEK 3
Mon 9th May – Moroccan Mince & Pasta
Tues 10th May – Chicken Pasta Bake
Wed 11th May – Fish, Chips & Salad
Thurs126th May – Chicken Fried Rice
Fri 13th May –Cheeseburgers
	WEEK 4
Mon 16th May - Spaghetti & Meatballs
Tues 17th May - Chicken kebabs & Salad 
Wed 18th May - Curried Mince & Mash
Thurs 19th May - Mini Quiche & Pasta Salad
Fri 20th May – Hot Dog


SANDWICH OPTION
	Week 1
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	Tuesday
	
	Wednesday
	
	Thursday
	
	Friday
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Liz Ed
Assistant Principal
